
 

                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Irregular Verbs   Infinito Passato Participio Passato 

 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
 

 

essere…………………………… 

comprare………………………... 

venire…………………………… 

fare…………………………… 

mangiare……………………….. 

prendere ecc……………………. 

andare…………………………... 

avere……………………………. 

fare…………………………….. 

vedere………………………….. 
 

  

be 

buy (bai) 

come (kam) 

do 

eat 

get 

go 

have 

make 

see 
 

 

was/were 

bought (bot) 

came (keim) 

did 

ate (eit) 

got 

went 

had 

made 

saw (so) 

 

 

been 

bought 

come 

done (dan) 

eaten 

got 

gone 

had 

made 

seen 

 


